Ord.

JACKSON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CHANGE ORDER NO. | ) PROJECT _2014 Pavement Maintenance
Phase 1 (Asphalt Overlav)
CONTRACTOR _Superior Bowen Asphalt COUNTYNO. 3175

P.O. Box 9669, Kansas City MO 64134 FED. AID NO. n/a

THIS CONTRACT SHALL BE AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:
Description of change: See Attachment A
Construct new parking lot at New Sheriff’s Building. Construction to be complete by May 15, 2015,

Amount this change order (plus) (minue) (ne-shange)............................. $254.88540
The contract amount will be amended as follows:
Original contract price ......................................................... S 1.135,907.65
Amount of all previous Change Orders + or - e RS -0-
Amount of this Change Order + $ 254,885 40
New total contract prige”, ..$1.390,793.05

i dmuu to the contract and aIl prov1s10ns of the contract except as amended
ets, shall apply hereto.

CONT Rjﬂ%yl ; OWNER’S ARPRO % LQ~
- , _
/ TIEMR T, Davienmess|

Title Project Manayer Title _County Executive
Dee 0. B/ Tt P Dus  11=171)

APPROVAL RECOMMENDED APPROVAL

Korers Sontblhan

County Resident Lnglneer County

(:f/‘-"( Zz{’/tu £ ATTEST

\‘ Chief Engineer - 2
Clerk, Jackson Chinty Legislature
CERTIFICATION

T hereby cortify that there Is & balance otherwise unencumbered to the credit of the ropriation to which this contract is
chargeable and a cash balance otherwise unencumbered in the treasury to the credit of the fund from which payment is to be

made, each sufflcient to meet the obligation of

unselor

4686

" hereby authorized.,

$_ : . s
— P
Manager ~ Division of Finance

CHANGE ORDER-1 3175



ATTACHMENT A CHANGE ORDER # 1 PROJECT 3175

Jackson County Missourl - Department of Publlc Works - Engineering Divislon
PROPOSAL FOR 2014 PAVEMENT MAINTANCE PHASE |
COUNTY PROJECT NO.3176 BID NO. PW 03-2014
REVISED FOR ADDENDUM 4, MAY 21, 3044

fon |

No. | Desorlption
L Rosdway ltems

. |naphan Surfoos

{usiing

Wtlings Dellvered to inokson Gounty

|Foree Aezilinl

|

> @ s s .

’ Porking Lot (tame
& |Erostan Controt
¢ |Cioaring. Grubbing & Remavsts
7 |Comtetion Suvey
8 Contreclor Fumished Borrow
9 |excavation. Embenkmaent & Compaciian
10 [16"RCP Pioe
11 'Detention Pand
Big Block Gravity Waell
Extand 6° Roof Drain Pines (Approe, 170 F) _

_18 |6 x § Concrete Sidewaik
18 [Perking Lot Light Polea
17 |Ges Servestimm (A3
18 [Weler Sarvioe-Uine (19—
18 {donmen Precast Witer and Gaw Vioks
20 |MaDOT Type 8 Base Rock
21 |4" Asphaic Concrele Surfaca
22 |Parkina Lot Striping
.23 |Baed. Fertiiza & Muich
24_ |Concrels Driveway Enirance
26 [6'Seivanized Chatniink Pance wi owiee ——
28 |4 Gaankzed Ghaln Link Fenca

28 |Foron Acoount

27 |Poatin Rock- — —

Tolal Amount-Bid for Project {llems 1o £9) @

Units No. Units Unit Price
: Ton 14,952 msnl
Y 20817 $1.04
8y 25363 3160
o1 s s
SUMSIM forReagwey Hame (1-to 4] = -
| I
| |
Ls | $4.800.00
LS L $15000.00 |
LS. T $8,400.00
cy 1023 $13.00
cY : 1.81¢ §14.33
LF 70 $715.00
LS. 1 1 $11,000.00 ;
SF | 810 $50.85
Ls. | 1 $6,000.00
1+—F ]
SF | a7 $6.62
EA. | 3 §7.458.00
LF az — A0 |
tr— 7 $20.40-
— et y —— 8504000
Ton | 970 §17.40
Ton 870 $73.00
LS. 1 $893.00
Acrea 0.70 $2,206.00
sY 170 §56.70
Y N * —— ¢ § = 46,06
LF 123 910.34
BA Y20 000 -
LS. ) $10,000.00
* Bubtotal for Sheritf ieme {5 to 28) =

4]

054, 885,4D

Totul Price

$093,006.60
4365108
$40,750.08
$30,000,00
§1,087,89%:40

$4,600.00
$16,000.00
16.400.00
§23,099.00
920,128 62
$5,250.00
$11,000.00
$42,480.60
$6,000.00
4570300
3482395 77
$22.366,00) <
#2092.00 X
$H,025:00] X
$16:420:00 X
$18,678,00
348 910.00
$093 00
$1,643.60
$0,040.00
——gsrrnem
s2a78.82
6,060.00
$10,000.00
sasr.en008)

T VAT A U U

Y

X

ARy X

— 41 410,08740

One Miition-Four-Hundred-Fifteen Thousand Fifty Seven-Boliare-and-Forty Etght Conte-
K - O JT'

Total Amount 81d - Typad ar Wrliten

SUPERIOR BOWEN ABPHALT CO, LLC

Notes:

Flem Naine:

\/«’-

1. The Gounty reserves the right to adjust the quantiies up or down to any and all bid items

to sccommodste avalisble funde.

P3

¥

1

X 102,117297

254, 9%5,40



